Al

A2

A3

A4

A5

A6

A7

A8

A9

Al10

All

Al12

Al13

Al4

Al15

Al6

AR1

AR2

AR3

AR4

AR5

AR6

AR7

ARS8

Lawson/Gayle

Cotto/Fairbrother

Round of 32 Consolation

Lawson/Gayle

McGregor/Moyer

Carl/Garner

Carl/Garner

Carl/Garner

Taylor/Harrison

Cooper/Veale

Carl/garner

Cooper/Veale

Sorrentino/Reniger

Tenlen/Dwyer

Tenlen/Dwyer

Tenlen/Dwyer

Chilton/Dejose

Gumbinner/Packard

Chilton/Dejose

Daniels/Daniels

Chilton/Dejose

Daniels/Daniels

Carl/Garner

Seavey/Geiske
Chilton/Dejose
Miles/Poletti
Miles/Poletti
McCabe/Harrison
Miles/Poletti
Parisi/Stein
Boyce/Fine
Boyce/Fine

Cotto/fairbrother

McGregor/Moyer

Final Consolation

Cotto/Fairbrother

Taylor/Harrison

Sorrentino/Reniger

Sorrentino/Reniger

Sorrentino/Reniger

Gumbinner/Packard

Seavey/Gieske

Sorrentino/Reniger

Seavey/Geiske

McCabe/Harrison

Parisi/Stein

Parisi/Stein

Parisi/Stein




Bl

B2

B3

B4

B5

B6

B7

B8

Q1

Q2

Q3

Q4

Easter/Holtshneider

Mazzerese/Furman

Round of 16 Consolation

Easter/Holtshneider

Kochis/Safford

Gottfried/Soule

Kochis/Safford

Kochis/Safford

Donoho/Anderson

Hissey/Hissey

Kochis/Safford

Hissey/Hissey

Beers/Seese

Hall/Hocker

Hissey/Hissey

Beers/Seese

McAndrew/Niessen

Peppiatt/Eger

Quarters Consolation

Peppiatt/Eger

Montalbano/Gumport

Tioutine/Milbank

Tioutine/Milbank

Tioutine/Milbank




